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Name First name Last name Team name Gender
Jandreau Madawask: Female
Jackson  Presque Isl Female

Isabelle Jandreau Isabelle

Izzy Jackson lzzy
Dolcie Tanguay Dolcie
Gabby Cyr Gabby

Madeline Gudde Madeline
Kendra Furber  Kendra
Ciara Richards  Ciara
Abigail Wimmer  Abigail
Paige Hebert Paige

Jojo Fields Jojo
Jessica Halsey  Jessica
Rachel Ring Rachel
Naomi Kihn Naomi
Olivia Martin Olivia
Emma Hixon Emma
Donna Morin Donna
Olivia Eno Olivia

Amanda Halsey Amanda
Samantha Zweck¢ Samantha
Erin Kashian Erin

Brice Carson Brice
Hannah Nelson Hannah
Ariana Stadig Ariana
Dixie Grady Dixie
Isabelle Lozier  Isabelle
Kayla Martin Kayla
Mack Hall Mack
Kaley Norsworthy Kaley
Isabelle Martin  Isabelle
Rothery Sullivan Rothery
Sophie Moore Sophie
Andrea Rawson Andrea
Abby Walker Abby
Kassandra Nelsor Kassandra
Kasie Blanchette Kasie
Madelyn Emmersi Madelyn
Victoria Leavitt  Victoria

Tanguay Fort Kent Female
Cyr Madawask: Female
Gudde Caribou Female
Furber Caribou Female
Richards Caribou Female
Wimmer  Caribou Female
Hebert Fort Kent Female
Fields Caribou Female
Halsey Fort Fairfiel Female
Ring Caribou Female
Kihn MSSM Female
Martin Fort Kent Female
Hixon Caribou Female
Morin Madawask: Female
Eno Fort Kent Female
Halsey Fort Fairfiel Female
Zwecker MSSM Female
Kashian  Caribou Female
Carson Fort Kent Female
Nelson MSSM Female
Stadig Ashland  Female
Grady Fort Fairfiel Female
Lozier Fort Kent Female
Martin Madawask: Female
Hall Ashland  Female
Norsworthy Fort Fairfiel Female
Martin MSSM Female
Sullivan MSSM Female
Moore MSSM Female
Rawson  MSSM Female
Walker Ashland  Female
Nelson Ashland Female
Blanchette Madawask: Female
Emmerson MSSM Female
Leavitt Caribou Female

Time

19:02.0
19:09.3
21:26.4
22:135
22:15.0
22:34.3
22:39.3
23:20.0
23:58.2
23:59.2
24:21.2
24:35.4
24:41.3
25:36.6
26:00.5
26:14.7
27:38.2
27:51.1
27:53.6
27:56.1
27:57.9
28:03.9
29:55.0
30:52.9
31:234
33:07.7
33:47.5
35:01.0
36:02.8
37:24.1
37:40.7
42:07.8
48:17.1
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Difference
+0:07.3
+2:24.4
+3:11.5
+3:13.0
+3:32.3
+3:37.3
+4:18.0
+4:56.2
+4:57.2
+5:19.2
+5:33.4
+5:39.3
+6:34.6
+6:58.5
+7:12.7
+8:36.2
+8:49.1
+8:51.6
+8:54.1
+8:55.9
+9:01.9
+10:53.0
+11:50.9
+12:21.4
+14:05.7
+14:45.5
+15:59.0
+17:00.8
+18:22.1
+18:38.7
+23:05.8
+29:15.1

% Back
+0.64%
+12.64%
+16.77%
+16.90%
+18.59%
+19.03%
+22.59%
+25.94%
+26.02%
+27.95%
+29.19%
+29.71%
+34.55%
+36.65%
+37.89%
+45.20%
+46.33%
+46.55%
+46.77%
+46.93%
+47.45%
+57.18%
+62.25%
+64.92%
+74.05%
+77.54%
+83.98%
+89.39%
+96.51%
+97.96%
+121.35%
+153.69%

% Winning % Average

100%

99.36%
88.77%
85.64%
85.54%
84.32%
84.01%
81.57%
79.40%
79.35%
78.15%
77.40%
77.09%
74.32%
73.18%
72.52%
68.87%
68.34%
68.24%
68.13%
68.06%
67.82%
63.62%
61.63%
60.64%
57.45%
56.33%
54.36%
52.80%
50.89%
50.52%
45.18%
39.42%

32.83%
32.40%
24.34%
21.57%
21.48%
20.35%
20.05%
17.66%
15.41%
15.35%
14.06%
13.22%
12.88%
9.62%
8.22%
7.38%
2.47%
1.71%
1.57%
1.42%
1.31%
0.96%
-5.57%
-8.98%
-10.77%
-16.91%
-19.25%
-23.57%
-27.21%
-31.99%
-32.96%
-48.67%
-70.39%



