Disease	D.I.	Mana	- :t	1 1	T	0 1	T	D:#	0/ D = -1-	0/ 14/2	0/ 1
Place	Bib 47	Name	First name		Team name		Time 19:02.0	Difference	% Back		
1		Isabelle Jandreau		Jandreau	Madawaska			-	0.640/	100%	32.83%
2	48 46	Izzy Jackson	Izzy	Jackson	Presque Isl		19:09.3 21:26.4	+0:07.3 +2:24.4	+0.64% +12.64%	99.36% 88.77%	32.40% 24.34%
3 4	40 60	Dolcie Tanguay	Dolcie Gabby	Tanguay	Fort Kent Madawaska		21.20.4	+2.24.4	+12.04%	85.64%	24.34%
5	56	Gabby Cyr Madeline Gudde	Madeline	Cyr Gudde	Caribou	Female	22:15.0	+3:13.0	+16.77%	85.54%	21.48%
5 6	62	Kendra Furber		Furber			22:34.3	+3:32.3	+18.59%	84.32%	20.35%
7	50 50	Ciara Richards	Kendra Ciara	Richards		Female Female	22:34.3	+3:37.3	+19.03%	84.01%	20.05%
8	72	Abigail Wimmer	Abigail	Wimmer		Female	23:20.0	+4:18.0	+22.59%	81.57%	17.66%
9	53	•	•	Hebert		Female	23:58.2	+4:56.2	+25.94%	79.40%	15.41%
10	68	Paige Hebert Jojo Fields	Paige	Fields	Caribou	Female	23:59.2	+4:57.2	+26.02%	79.40%	15.35%
11	45	•	Jojo Jessica		Fort Fairfiel		24:21.2	+5:19.2	+20.02%	79.35% 78.15%	14.06%
12	45 75	Jessica Halsey Rachel Ring	Rachel	Halsey		Female	24.21.2	+5:33.4	+27.93%	77.40%	13.22%
13	75 55	Naomi Kihn	Naomi	Ring Kihn		Female	24:33.4	+5:39.3	+29.71%	77.40%	12.88%
13	59	Olivia Martin	Olivia	Martin		Female	25:36.6	+6:34.6	+34.55%	74.32%	9.62%
15	59 77	Emma Hixon		Hixon		Female	26:00.5	+6:58.5	+36.65%	74.32%	8.22%
16	66		Emma					+0.36.3		73.16%	7.38%
17	69	Donna Morin Olivia Eno	Donna Olivia	Morin Eno	Madawaska Fort Kent		26:14.7 27:38.2	+7.12.7	+37.89% +45.20%	68.87%	7.36% 2.47%
	52										
18 19	52 61	Amanda Halsey Samantha Zwecke	Amanda	Halsey Zwecker	Fort Fairfiel MSSM	Female	27:51.1 27:53.6	+8:49.1 +8:51.6	+46.33% +46.55%	68.34% 68.24%	1.71% 1.57%
20	43	Erin Kashian	Erin	Kashian		Female	27:56.1	+8:54.1	+46.77%	68.13%	1.42%
20	43 65	Brice Carson	Brice	Carson		Female	27:57.9	+8:55.9	+46.77%	68.06%	1.42%
22	49	Hannah Nelson	Hannah	Nelson		Female	28:03.9	+9:01.9	+47.45%	67.82%	0.96%
23	4 9 57	Ariana Stadig	Ariana	Stadig		Female	29:55.0	+10:53.0	+57.18%	63.62%	-5.57%
23 24	64	Dixie Grady	Dixie	•	Fort Fairfiel		30:52.9	+11:50.9	+62.25%	61.63%	-8.98%
2 4 25	73	Isabelle Lozier	Isabelle	Grady Lozier	Fort Kent		31:23.4	+12:21.4	+64.92%	60.64%	-0.96% -10.77%
26	73 70			Martin	Madawaska		33:07.7	+14:05.7	+74.05%	57.45%	-10.77%
27	51	Kayla Martin Mack Hall	Kayla Mack	Hall		Female	33:47.5	+14:45.5	+74.03%	56.33%	-10.91%
28	58	Kaley Norsworthy			Fort Fairfiel		35:01.0	+15:59.0	+83.98%	54.36%	-19.25%
29	78	Isabelle Martin	Isabelle	Martin		Female	36:02.8	+17:00.8	+89.39%	52.80%	-23.37 % -27.21%
30	71		Rothery	Sullivan		Female	37:24.1	+18:22.1	+96.51%	50.89%	-31.99%
31	67	Sophie Moore	,	Moore		Female	37:40.7	+18:38.7	+97.96%	50.52%	-32.96%
32	76	•	Sophie Andrea	Rawson		Female	42:07.8	+23:05.8	+121.35%	45.18%	-32.90% -48.67%
33	63							+29:15.1			
JJ	63 44	Abby Walker Kassandra Nelsor	Abby	Walker		Female Female	48:17.1 DNS	+29.15.1	+153.69%	39.42%	-70.39%
-	44 54	Kasie Blanchette			Madawaska		DNS	-	-	-	-
-	54 74			Emmerson				-	-	-	-
-		Madelyn Emmers	•			Female	DNS	-	-	-	-
-	79	Victoria Leavitt	Victoria	Leavitt	Caribou	Female	DNS	-	-	-	-